
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF SEPTEMBER 2004

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG
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MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
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LAST MMR
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CLUB
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 27 2 0 0 2  0 255361 026074 BERHAMPUR GJM 322C2  4 09-2004

 23-1-1 0 0  0 245361 026108 RAJGANGPUR 322C2  4 09-2004

 37 1 0 0 1  0 365361 026110 ROURKELA 322C2  4 08-2004

 57 0 0 0 0  0 575361 026111 SAMBALPUR 322C2  4 09-2004

 53 1 0 0 1  0 525361 029182 BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 322C2  4 09-2004

 89 0 0 0 0  0 895361 029682 CUTTACK 322C2  4 08-2004

 49-4-7 0 3  0 535361 030428 BALASORE 322C2  4 08-2004

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255361 031611 PURI 322C2  4 08-2004

 57 0-3 0 3  0 575361 032568 RAYAGADA 322C2  4 09-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 035648 BANPUR-BALUGON 322C2  7

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255361 037621 TITILAGARH 322C2  4 08-2004

 25-1-1 0 0  0 265361 038219 GANJAM 322C2  4 09-2004

 17-3-3 0 0  0 205361 038735 PATNAGARH 322C2  4 06-2004

 36 5 0 0 5  0 315361 038833 BARGARH 322C2  4 06-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 038834 KANTABANJI 322C2  4

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305361 039318 BARIPADA 322C2  4 09-2004

 34 0 0 0 0  0 345361 039475 BHADRAK 322C2  4 08-2004

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245361 039476 JHARSUGUDA 322C2  4 08-2004

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265361 040058 DHENKANAL 322C2  4 09-2004

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225361 040059 HIRAKUD 322C2  4 09-2004

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125361 040394 KENDARAPARA 322C2  4 07-2004

 29-1-2 0 1  0 305361 040568 ASKA 322C2  4 09-2004

 133 2-7 0 8  1 1315361 041599 ROURKELA VEDVYAS 322C2  4 09-2004

 31 3 0 0 3  0 285361 042889 JEYPORE 322C2  4 06-2004

 41 3 0 0 3  0 385361 044117 ANGUL 322C2  4 09-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135361 044120 RANDIA D P NAGAR 322C2  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155361 045959 CUTTACK SILVER CITY 322C2  4

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195361 045961 NOWRANGPUR 322C2  4 09-2004

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125361 045963 SURADA 322C2  4 08-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135361 046448 JAJPUR ROAD 322C2  7

 30-1-2 0 1  0 315361 050300 KALUNGA 322C2  4 09-2004

 19 1-4 0 5  0 185361 051763 BOLANGIR 322C2  4 09-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135361 051802 ROURKELA C T 322C2  4 07-2004

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255361 052458 TALCHER 322C2  4

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235361 052617 SUNABEDA 322C2  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155361 052739 RAJGANGPUR MIDTOWN 322C2  7

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55361 052880 KARANJIA 322C2  7

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55361 053023 SONEPUR 322C2  7

Page 1 of 7Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

LAST MMR
RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 22-1-1 0 0  0 235361 053278 PARADEEP 322C2  4 08-2004

 26 1 0 0 1  0 255361 053423 DAMANJODI 322C2  4 08-2004

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115361 053424 KORAPUT 322C2  4 08-2004

 14 0-1 0 1  0 145361 053932 BERHAMPUR SILKS 322C2  4 09-2004

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185361 054037 ROURKELA CHHEND 322C2  7

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185361 054078 PADAMPUR 322C2  4

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115361 054449 HINJILICUT 322C2  4 08-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135361 055959 ROURKELA VEDVYAS GREEN 322C2  7 06-2004

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255361 055983 CUTTACK VELVET 322C2  4 09-2004

 16 0-1 0 1  0 165361 056402 KABISURYANAGAR 322C2  4 08-2004

 32 2 0 0 2  0 305361 056539 BELPAHAR 322C2  4 08-2004

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105361 057986 ROURKELA CHHEND PEARL PINK 322C2  7

 17-3-4 0 0  1 205361 058374 BERHAMPUR EAST 322C2  4 08-2004

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265361 058386 BERHAMPUR MAHURI KHAND 322C2  7

 24 0-2 2 0  0 245361 058425 CUTTACK BARABATI 322C2  4 09-2004

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185361 058446 ROURKELA GREATER 322C2  4

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185361 058767 BRAJARAJNAGAR 322C2  7

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165361 059166 CUTTACK SILVER SHREE 322C2  4 08-2004

 18-1-1 0 0  0 195361 059401 ROURKELA MID-TOWN 322C2  4 08-2004

 34 0 0 0 0  0 345361 060014 ROURKELA GOLD 322C2  7

 18-2-2 0 0  0 205361 060031 BHAWANIPATNA 322C2  4 08-2004

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275361 060311 SAMBALPUR SILKS 322C2  4 09-2004

 37-2-2 0 0  0 395361 060340 BALLASORE SAND CITY 322C2  4 09-2004

 18 0-2 0 2  0 185361 061208 BHADRAKALI 322C2  4 09-2004

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195361 061355 BURLA 322C2  4 09-2004

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175361 061411 BARPALI 322C2  7

 33 0 0 0 0  0 335361 061433 JAYKAYPUR 322C2  4 05-2004

 27 2-2 0 4  0 255361 061434 SAMBALPUR CITY 322C2  4 09-2004

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145361 061482 KEONJHAR MID TOWN 322C2  7

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225361 061730 BHUBANESWAR LOTUS 322C2  4 09-2004

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285361 062022 BALASORE UMANG 322C2  4

 15 1-1 0 2  0 145361 062077 KAMAKHYANAGAR 322C2  4 08-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135361 062325 JALESWAR 322C2  4 09-2004

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145361 062429 KUCHINDA 322C2  7

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265361 062449 CUTTACK GREATER 322C2  4 09-2004

 21-2-2 0 0  0 235361 062524 KANTABANJI MID TOWN 322C2  4 09-2004

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165361 063095 DEOGARH 322C2  7

 19 3-1 0 4  0 165361 064495 BHUBANESWAR CITY 322C2  4 08-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 065192 BERHAMPUR YOUTH 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 065331 BALASORE BALIAPAL 322C2  7

Page 2 of 7Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

LAST MMR
RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 21 0-2 0 2  0 215361 065334 HIRAKUD ALUMINIUM CITY 322C2  4 08-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 066314 ROURKELA SHAKTI 322C2  7

 24 1-1 0 2  0 235361 066315 BHUBANESWAR DAFFODILS 322C2  4 09-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 066382 BHUBANESWAR COUPLE 322C2  7

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215361 066696 CUTTACK MAHANADI 322C2  4 08-2004

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105361 066731 ROURKELA STEEL CITY 322C2  7

 16-1-1 0 0  0 175361 066733 BHUBANESHWAR GREATER 322C2  4 06-2004

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175361 066912 HIRAKUD ELIXIR 322C2  7

 15 1 0 0 1  0 145361 066913 BHUBANESWAR CROWN 322C2  4 09-2004

 14-2-2 0 0  0 165361 066916 RENGALI RADHAKRISHNA 322C2  4 08-2004

 16-2-2 0 0  0 185361 066950 KUCHINDA TOWN 322C2  4 08-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 066954 BERHAMPUR SPECTRUM 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 066973 UMERKOTE GREEN 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067029 ANGUL NEW CENTURY 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067113 BURLA NEW CENTURY 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067123 KOIRA 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067124 ROURKELA DIAMOND 322C2  7

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225361 067132 KAMAKHYANAGAR YOUTH 322C2  7

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165361 067145 CUTTACK CITY 322C2  4 06-2004

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145361 067200 PALLAHARA 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067207 TALCHER THERMAL 322C2  7

 13-1-1 0 0  0 145361 067224 BHUBANESWAR GEMINI 322C2  4 08-2004

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115361 067229 SAINTALA CHANDESWARI 322C2  7

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115361 067243 ROURKELA CENTRAL 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067244 KHARIAR ROAD CITY 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067392 BONAI 322C2  7

 19-2-2 0 0  0 215361 067429 BHADRAK SALANDI 322C2  4 06-2004

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95361 067485 HIRAKUD DIAMOND 322C2  7

 7 0 0 0 0  0 75361 067486 ROURKELA PLATINUM 322C2  7

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165361 067488 BHUBANESWAR YOUTH 322C2  4 08-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 067514 BELPAHAR COUPLES 322C2  7

 25-6-6 0 0  0 315361 067586 CUTTACK DIAMOND 322C2  4 09-2004

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175361 067673 KUARMUNDA CENTRAL 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068510 KANIHA 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068519 BIRAMITRAPUR CENTRAL 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068520 NALAGAJA 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068571 MAYURBHANJ BETNOTI 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068574 ASKA SILKS 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068597 BARIPADA CENTRAL 322C2  7

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195361 068598 CHHATRAPUR 322C2  7
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068599 PERLAKHEMUNDI GAJAPATI 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068600 ROURKELA IMPACT 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068619 BARBIL TOWN 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068631 BHANJA NAGAR GHUMUSAR 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068632 BERHAMPUR SELECT 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068633 BUGUDA TOWN 322C2  7

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135361 068637 ROURKELA TOWNSHIP 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 068638 DEOGARH TOWN 322C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 082303 JAMANKIRA 322C2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205361 082371 BHUBANESWAR RAINBOW 322C2  4

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305361 082638 BHUBANESWAR SG 322C2  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  129  58  2  2 -69 -7  2,896 2,903
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5361

Club Date StatusClub Name

035648 Status Quo08-2004BANPUR-BALUGON

044120 Status Quo08-2004RANDIA D P NAGAR

046448 Status Quo08-2004JAJPUR ROAD

052617 Status Quo08-2004SUNABEDA

052739 Status Quo08-2004RAJGANGPUR MIDTOWN

052880 Status Quo08-2004KARANJIA

053023 Status Quo08-2004SONEPUR

054037 Status Quo08-2004ROURKELA CHHEND

055959 Status Quo08-2004ROURKELA VEDVYAS GREEN

058386 Status Quo08-2004BERHAMPUR MAHURI KHAND

058767 Status Quo08-2004BRAJARAJNAGAR

060014 Status Quo08-2004ROURKELA GOLD

061411 Status Quo08-2004BARPALI

061482 Status Quo08-2004KEONJHAR MID TOWN

062429 Status Quo08-2004KUCHINDA

063095 Status Quo08-2004DEOGARH

065192 Status Quo08-2004BERHAMPUR YOUTH

065331 Status Quo08-2004BALASORE BALIAPAL

066314 Status Quo08-2004ROURKELA SHAKTI
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066382 Status Quo08-2004BHUBANESWAR COUPLE

066731 Status Quo08-2004ROURKELA STEEL CITY

066973 Status Quo08-2004UMERKOTE GREEN

067029 Status Quo08-2004ANGUL NEW CENTURY

067123 Status Quo08-2004KOIRA

067132 Status Quo08-2004KAMAKHYANAGAR YOUTH

067200 Status Quo08-2004PALLAHARA

067207 Status Quo08-2004TALCHER THERMAL

067243 Status Quo08-2004ROURKELA CENTRAL

067244 Status Quo08-2004KHARIAR ROAD CITY

067392 Status Quo08-2004BONAI

067485 Status Quo08-2004HIRAKUD DIAMOND

067673 Status Quo08-2004KUARMUNDA CENTRAL

068519 Status Quo08-2004BIRAMITRAPUR CENTRAL

068520 Status Quo08-2004NALAGAJA

068571 Status Quo08-2004MAYURBHANJ BETNOTI

068598 Status Quo08-2004CHHATRAPUR

068599 Status Quo08-2004PERLAKHEMUNDI GAJAPATI

068619 Status Quo08-2004BARBIL TOWN

068633 Status Quo08-2004BUGUDA TOWN

082303 Good Standing09-2004JAMANKIRA
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082371 Good Standing09-2004BHUBANESWAR RAINBOW
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